Medium : English/Hindi 

Prizes: Top ten students from each category (Primary-10, Middle-10 and Secondary-10) shall 
be shortlisted based on their performance and time for completion of the Online Quiz 
conducted by the Board. Each winner shall be given Rs.2500/- ( Rs. Two thousand five 
hundred only).  

Conduct of Quiz:  
       To ensure wider participation of students, involvement of schools and selection of the 
winners on merit, the competition is proposed in two stages. The school level competition 
shall be held first as detailed below.